



CUSTOMER DRAWING

## DRAWING NUMBER - 1852168 SHEET 2 OF 2 REV. B1

- 2-21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 53   - 21018-5 NUT, HEX, REG 6-32 52   - 811242-2 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51   - 690602-6 CAM, PRE FEED, I 5/8 49    690602-6 CAM, PRE FEED, I 5/8 47   - 690501-4 CAM, PRE FEED, I 5/8 47   - 4596561 APPL, BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA) 46   - 690191-1 PUUG, NYUON 43   - 459673-1 RAM, SIDE FEED 44   - 690125-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 43   - 1-690124-3 WASHER, RAM (1.105) 42   - 7-21002-9 SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00 41   - 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 40   - 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 38   - 354777-1 WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY 37   - 22480-5 SPRING, COMPRESSION 36   - 2002-4 SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP 5/32 X .750 33   - 21024-5 WASHER, SRPG LOCK, REG NO 10 32   - 21024-5 WASHER, SRPG LOCK, REG NO 10 32   - 1320908-8 SPACER, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750					
455749-1     GUARD WINDOW     [116]        679532-1     INSERT, GUARD     [115]       -     1-21002-7     SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP G-32 X.375     91       -     318563-1     GUARD, FRONT CHIP     89       -     4088040     SF APPL INST 408-8040     72       -     21738-1     GENRAL INST 408-8040     72       -     217328-1     GENRAL INST 408-8040     72       -     21017-2     SCR.W. DRIVE     66       -     2030-1     SCR. SKT HO CAP 6-32 X.325     62       -     22133-8     SCR. SKT HO CAP 6-32 X.312     59       -     24503-0     SCR. SKT HO CAP 8-32 X.312     59       -     2-21002-2     SCR. SKT HO CAP 8-32 X.312     59       -     2-21002-2     SCR. SKT HO CAP 8-32 X.32     52       -     2118-5     NUT, HEX, REG 6-32     52       -     21018-5     NUT, HEX, REG 6-32     52       -     21000-9     SCR. SKT HO CAP 8-32 X.312     52       -     21018-5     NUT, HEX,	-	4-354779-			
679632-1   INSERT, GUARD   [115]     -   690603-1   SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR   [112]     -   1.12002-7   SCR. BIN SKIT HD CAP 6-32 X.375   [91]     -   318563-1   GUARD, FRONT CHIP   89     -   408040   SF APPL INST A08-8040   72     -   217238-1   GENERAL INSTRUCTION PKG   711     -   461264-1   PLATE, IDENTIFICATION   61     -   21017-2   SCR. SCR. SELT, SELT LOCKING I/4-20 X.250   63     -   22133-8   SCR. BKSC, SELT-LOCKING, 8-32 X.375   60     -   222030-1   SCR. HEX HD CAP 6-32 X.25   62     -   221002-2   SCR. BIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X.500   54     -   2-21002-2   SCR. BIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X.500   54     -   2-21002-2   SCR. ANT HD CAP 8-32 X.500   54     -   2-21002-2   SCR. ANT HD CAP 8-32 X.500   54     -   2-21002-2   SCR. BIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X.500   54     -   2-21002-2   SCR. BIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X.500   54     -   2-21002-2   SCR. BIN SKT HD CAP 8	-				
-     690603-1     SPRING ASSIST AWP-0-WATOR APPLICATOR     1112       -     1-21002-7     SCR. BIN SKT HD CAP 6-32 X 375     91       -     4088040     SF APPL INST 408-8040     772       -     217238-1     GENRAL INST 408-8040     772       -     401264-1     PLATE, IDENTIFICATION     61       -     21017-2     SCR.W. DRIVE     66       -     986950-1     WASHER, FLAT PRECISION     64       -     2300-1     SCR., SKT HD CAP 6-32 X. 375     62       -     22133-8     SCR, SKT HD CAP 6-32 X. 375     66       -     2230-1     SCR, SKT HO CAP 6-32 X. 312     59       -     221002-9     SCR, SKT HO CAP 8-32 X. 312     59       -     221002-9     SCR, SKT HO CAP 8-32 X. 750     53       -     21018-5     NUT. HEX, REG 6-32     X. 300     54       -     21000-9     SCR, SKT HO CAP 8-32 X. 750     53     54       -     21000-9     SCR, SKT HO CAP 8-32 X. 750     53     54       -     4590501-4     CAM, PRETELD DWH </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
-     1-21002-7     SCR. BTN SKT H0 CAP 6-32 X 375     9 1       -     318563-1     GUARD. FRONT CHIP     89       -     4088040     SF APPL INST A08-8040     72       -     217238-1     GENERAL INSTRUCTION PKG     71       -     401264-1     PL INT. MORENDA     66       -     20107-2     SCREW. DRIVE     66       -     20109-2     SCR. SET. SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .250     63       -     21009-2     SCR. SET. SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .250     63       -     21017-2     SCREW. DRIVE     66       -     2109-2     SCR. SET. SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .250     63       -     221002-2     SCR. BIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750     53       -     21018-5     NUT. HEX. REG 6-32     52       -     801242-2     BUMPER. HOLD DOWN     51       -     600153-1     SPACER. TOMKER     50       -     600502-6     CAM. PRE FEED     1/8       -     600502-6     CAM. PRE FEED     1/8       -     605014-1     CAM. P					
-     313663-1     GUARD. FRONT CHIP     85       -     4038040     SF APPL INST 408-8040     72       -     417238-1     GENERAL INSTRUCTION PKG     71       -     461264-1     PLATE. IDENTIFICATION     67       -     21017-2     SCRW. DRIVE     66       -     986950-1     WASHER. FLAT PRECISION     64       -     21009-2     SCR. STR H0 CAP 6-32 x. 25     62       -     22333-8     SCR. BHS.C. SELF-LOCKING. 1/4-20 X. 250     63       -     2230-1     SCR. ST H0 CAP 8-32 X. 312     59       -     2-21002-9     SCR. BHS.KO CAP 8-32 X. 350     54       -     2-21002-9     SCR. ST H0 CAP 8-32 X. 350     53       -     2-21002-9     SCR. ST H0 CAP 8-32 X. 350     54       -     80153-1     SPACER. TONKR     50       -     2-21000-9     SCR. ST H0 CAP 8-32 X. 350     53       -     801602-5     CAM. PRE FEED. 1 1/8     48       -     690150-1     CAM. PRE FEED. 1 1/8     48       -     690101-1 <td>-</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	-				
-   217238-1   GENERAL INSTRUCTION PKG   7.1     -   461264-1   PLATE. IDENTIFICATION   67     -   21017-2   SCREW. DRIVE   66     -   986950-1   WASHER. FLAT PRECISION   64     -   21009-2   SCR. SET. SET. SET. FLOCKING 1/4-20 X 250   63     -   22103-1   SCR. SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .25   62     -   222100-9   SCR. SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .312   59     -   458537-2   PAWL, FEED   SCR. BT M SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   53     -   2-21002-9   SCR. SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   53     -   2-21002-9   SCR. SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   53     -   21018-5   NUT, HEX, REG 6-32   -52     -   811242-2   BUMFER, HOLD DOWN   51     -   690602-5   CAM, PRE FEED, I 578   47     -   459456-1   APPL.BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   46     -   690191-1   PLUG.NYLON   43     -   459673-1   RAM. SIDE FEED   44     -   690172-1   SPRING. COMPRISSION   39 <td< td=""><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	-				
-   461264-1   PLATE. JDENTIFICATION   67     -   21017-2   SCREW. DRIVE   66     -   20895D-1   WKSHER, FLAT PRECISION   64     -   21009-2   SCR. SET., SELF LOCKING, 1/4-20 X. 250   63     -   22133-8   SCR. BHSC, SELF-LOCKING, 8-32 X. 312   59     -   22733-8   SCR. BHSC, SELF-LOCKING, 8-32 X. 312   59     -   458537-2   PAWL, FEED   56     -   2-21002-2   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X. 312   59     -   2-21002-2   SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X. 750   53     -   2-21002-2   SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X. 750   53     -   2-21002-5   SCR, TONKER   50     -   69062-6   CAM, PREFEED.1   1/8   43     -   69061-4   CAM, POST-FEED.1   1/8   43     -   69015-1   APPL. BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   46     -   69012-1   SPRING, COMPRESSION   43     -   459456-1   APPL. BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   44     -   69012-1   SPRING, COMPRESSION   38	-	4088040	SF APPL INST 408-8040		
-     21017-2     SCREW, DRIVE     66       -     986950-1     WASHER, FLAT PRECISION     64       -     23030-1     SCR, SET, SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X.250     63       -     220330-1     SCR, SET, SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X.250     63       -     22133-8     SCR, BHSC, SELF-LOCKING, 8-32 X.375     60       -     2-22503-0     SCR, HEX HD CAP 8-32 X.312     59       -     458537-2     PAWL, FEED     56       -     2-21002-2     SCR, STH HD CAP 8-32 X.750     53       -     2-21002-8     SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X.750     53       -     2-21002-2     SCR, STN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X.750     53       -     2-21002-2     SCR, STN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X.750     53       -     690733-1     SRACK, NORTERD, 15/8     49       -     69062-5     CAM, PRE FEED, 1 5/8     49       -     69062-5     CAM, PRE FEED, 1 5/8     43       -     459455-1     APL, BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)     46       -     6901725-1     SHI NULON     42	-				
-     986950-1     WASHER, FLAT PRECISION     6.4       -     21009-2     SCR, SET, SELF, IOCKING, 1/4-20 X, 250     6.3       -     22330-1     SCR, SKT, MC AP G-32 X, 25     6.2       -     22330-1     SCR, SKT, MC AP G-32 X, 25     6.2       -     2-22603-0     SCR, HEX HD CAP 6-32 X, 312     5.9       -     458537-2     FAWL, FEED     5.6       -     2-21002-2     SCR, SKT HO CAP 8-32 X, 750     5.3       -     21018-5     NUT, HEX, RE6 6-32     5.2       -     811242-2     BUMPER, HOLD DOWN     5.1       -     690602-6     CAM, PRE FEED, 1578     49       -     690602-6     CAM, PRE FEED 1578     47       -     459456-1     APPL, BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)     46       -     690191-1     PLIG, NYLON     42     43       -     69012-1     SHIN SUB-ASSY     43     44       -     69012-1     SHIN SUB-ASSY     43     44       -     69012-1     SHIN SUB-ASSY     43     44	-				
-   21009-2   SCR. SET. SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .250   63     -   23030-1   SCR. SKT HD CAP 6-32 x .25   62     -   22133-8   SCR. BHSC. SELF-LOCKING, 8-32 X .375   60     -   222103-0   SCR. HW SCR. BHSC. SELF-LOCKING, 8-32 X .375   50     -   2221002-2   SCR. SIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .312   58     -   2221002-2   SCR. SIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   53     -   221002-2   SCR. SIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   53     -   21018-5   NUT, HEX, REG 6-32   52     -   800602-6   CAM, PRE FEED, 1 578   49      690602-6   CAM, PRE FEED, 1 578   43     -   459456-1   APPL, BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   46     -   690125-1   SIN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   690126-1   SR, BIN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   690170-1   SPRING, COMPRESSION   38     -   1-690124-3   BISC, MAN SIN HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   2240-6   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   3547777-1   WIRE DI	-				
-   22733-8   SCR. BHSC. SELF-LOCKING, 8-32 X .375   60     -   2-22803-0   SCR. HEX HD CAP 8-32 X .312   59     -   2-21002-2   SCR. BTM SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   54     -   2-21000-9   SCR. SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   54     -   2-21002-2   SCR. BTM SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   53     -   2-21002-2   SCR. BTM SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   53     -   811242-2   BUMPER, HOLD DOWN   51     -   690502-6   CAM. PRE FEED, 1 5/8   49     .   690602-5   CAM. PRE FEED, 1 1/8   48     -   690501-4   CAM. POST FEED 1 5/8   47     -   459456-1   APPL, BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   46     -   690125-1   SHIM SUB-ASSY   43     -   1-690124-3   WASHER, RAM I.105)   42     -   7.21002-9   SCR, BTM SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   2341-6   BALL, STEEL   40   37     -   7.21002-9   SCR, BTM SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   2480-5   SPRING, COMPRESSION   38	-				
-   2-22603-0   SCR. HEX HD CAP 8-32 X .312   59     -   458537-2   PAWL, FEED   56     -   2-21002-2   SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   53     -   2:0108-5   NUT, HEX, REG 6-32   52     -   8:0101-9   SCR. STK HD CAP 8-32 X .750   53     -   2:018-5   NUT, HEX, REG 6-32   52     -   8:01242-2   BUMPER, HOLD DOWN   51     -   6:90153-1   SPACER, TONKER   50     -   6:90602-5   CAM, PRE FEED, 1:5/8   49     -   6:90602-5   CAM, PRE FEED, 1:5/8   47     -   4:59456-1   APPL   BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   46     -   6:90191-1   PUG, NYLON   43     -   4:50673-1   RAM, SIDE FEED   44     -   6:90120-1   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1:00   41     -   6:90170-1   SPRING, COMPRESTION   39   -     -   7:2002-4   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   31     -   2:2480-5   SPRING, COMPRESTION   36     -	-	23030-1	SCR, SKT HD CAP 6-32 x .25	62	
-   458537-2   PAWL, FEED   56     -   2-21002-2   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X 500   53     -   21018-5   NUT, HEX, REG 6-32   52     -   811242-2   BUMPER, HOLD DOWN   51     -   690502-5   CAM, PRE FEED, 1 5/8   49     .   690602-6   CAM, PRE FEED, 1 5/8   47     -   690501-4   CAM, PRE FEED, 1 5/8   47     -   459456-1   APPL, BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   46     -   690191-1   PLUG, NYLON   45     -   459456-1   APPL, BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   46     -   690125-1   SHIM SUB-ASSY   43     -   1-630124-3   WASHER, RAM 1.105)   42     -   7.21002-9   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 5.16-24 X 1.00   41     -   630142-3   DISC, INSULATION   38     -   3.54777-1   WIRE DISC, ASEMBLY   37     -   2.480-5   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   2.690786-3   TERMINAL SUPPORT   34     -   2.690786-3   TERMINAL SUPORT	-				
-   2-21002-2   SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X 500   54     -   2-21000-9   SCR. SKT HD CAP 8-32 X 750   53     -   21018-5   NUT, HEX, REG 6-32   52     -   811242-2   BUMPER, HOLD DOWN   51     -   690753-1   SPACER, TONKER   50     .   690602-6   CAM, PRE FEED, 15/8   49     .   690602-5   CAM, PRE FEED, 15/8   47     -   459456-1   APL, BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   46     -   690191-1   PLUG, NYLON   45     -   459456-1   SIM SUD ASSY   43     -   1-690124-3   WASHER, RAM 1,105   42     -   7-21002-9   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   2241-6   BALL, STEL   40     -   690170-1   SPRING, COMPRESION   39     -   690170-1   SPRING, COMPRESION   36     -   22480-5   SPRING, COMPRESION   36     -   2-60786-5   IERMINAL SUPPORT   34     -   2-2002-4   SCR, BTN KT HD CAP 8-32 X 750	-				
-     2-21000-9     SCR. SKT HD CAP 8-32 X.750     53       -     21018-5     NUT, HEX, REG 6-32     52       -     811242-2     BUMPER, HOLD DOWN     51       -     690602-5     CAM, PRE FEED, 1 5/8     49       .     690602-5     CAM, PRE FEED, 1 1/8     48       -     690501-4     CAM, PRE FEED, 1 5/8     47       -     459456-1     APPL     BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)     46       -     690191-1     PLUG, NYLON     45     43       -     1-690124-3     WASHER, RAM 1.105     42       -     7-21002-9     SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00     41       -     23241-6     BALL, STEEL     40     39       -     7-21002-9     SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00     38       -     122480-5     SPRING, COMPRESSION     38       -     22480-5     SPRING, COMPRESSION     36       -     690122-1     POST, RAM     35       -     2-60786-3     TERMINAL SUPPORT     34       - <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>~</td>					~
-   21018-5   NUT, HEX, REG 6-32   52     -   811242-2   BUMPER, HOLD DOWN   51     -   690735-1   SPACER, TONKER   50     .   690602-5   CAM, PRE FEED, 1 1/8   48     -   690501-4   CAM, PRE FEED   44     -   690125-1   SHIM SUB-ASSY   43     -   455673-1   RAM, SIDE FEED   44     -   690124-3   WSHER, RAM (.105)   42     -   7-21002-9   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   23241-6   BALL, STEEL   40     -   23241-6   BALL, STEEL   37     -   22480-5   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   690170-1   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   690212-1   POST, RAM   35     -   22480-5   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   32	-				C
-   690753-1   SPACER. TONKER   50      690602-6   CAM. PRE FEED, I 5/8   49     -   690602-5   CAM. PRE FEED, I 1/8   48     -   690501-4   CAM. PRE FEED, I 1/8   47     -   459456-1   APL. BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   46     -   690191-1   PLUG, NYLON   45     -   459673-1   RAM. SIDE FEED   44     -   690125-1   SHIM SUB-ASSY   43     -   1-690124-3   WASHER, RAM 1.105)   42     -   7-21002-9   SCR. BIN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   690142-3   DISC. INSULATION   38     -   690142-3   DISC. INSULATION   38     -   2240-5   SPRING. COMPRESSION   36     -   221002-4   SCR. BIN SKT HD CAP 0-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10   32     -   21002-4   SCR. BIN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375   31     -   1320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-45588-0   SPACER, STRI	-				
	-				
690602-5   CAM. PRE FEED. 1 1/8   48     -   690501-4   CAM. POST-FEED 1 5/8   47     -   459456-1   APPL. BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   46     -   690191-1   PLUG.NYLON   45     -   455673-1   RAM. SIDE FEED   44     -   690125-1   SHIM SUB-ASSY   42     -   1-630124-3   WASHER, RAM [.105)   42     -   7-21002-9   SCR. BIN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   23241-6   BALL, STEEL   40     -   690142-3   DISC. INSULATION   38     -   354777-1   WIRE DISC. ASSEMBLY   37     -   22480-5   SPRING. COMPRESSION   39     -   690142-3   DISC. INSULATION   38     -   22480-5   SPRING. COMPRESSION   33     -   22690786-3   TERMINAL SUPPORT   34     -   2-1002-4   SCR. STRIP GUIDE   30     -   1320908-8   SPACER. STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1320908-8   SPACER. STRIP GUIDE   22	-				
-   690501-4   CAM. POST-FEED 1 5/8   47     -   459456-1   APPL. BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   46     -   690191-1   PLUG.NYLON   45     -   455673-1   RAM. SIDE FEED   44     -   690125-1   SHIM SUB-ASSY   43     -   1-690124-3   WASHER. RAM. 1.105)   42     -   7.21002-9   SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   690170-1   SPRING. COMPRESSION   39     -   690142-3   DISC. INSULATION   38     -   3547777-1   WIRE DISC. ASSEMBLY   37     -   22480-5   SPRING. COMPRESSION   36     -   690172-1   POST. RAM   35     -   22480-5   SPRING. COMPRESSION   36     -   22002-4   SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER. SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10   32     -   1320908-8   SPACER. STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455888-0   SPACER. CRIMPER   28     -   1320928-3   SPLACER. STRIP GUIDE					
-   459456-1   APPL. BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA)   46     -   690191-1   PLUG, NYLON   45     -   455673-1   RAM, SIDE FEED   44     -   690125-1   SHIM SUB-ASSY   43     -   1-690124-3   WASHER, RAM 1.105)   42     -   7-21002-9   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   23241-6   BALL, STEL   40     -   690170-1   SPRING, COMPRESSION   39     -   690170-1   SPRING, COMPRESSION   38     -   354777-1   WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY   37     -   22480-5   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   690212-1   POST, RAM   35     -   2-2002-4   SCR, STN HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10   32     -   1320908-8   SPACER, CRIMPER   28     -   1320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455888-0   SPACER, STRIPG UDE   29     -   1-455888-0   SPACER, STRIPER   22	-				
-   690191-1   PLUG.NYLON   45     -   455673-1   RAM. SIDE FEED   44     -   690125-1   SHIM SUB-ASSY   43     -   1-600124-3   WASHER. RAM 1.105)   42     -   7-21002-9   SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   23241-6   BALL, STEEL   40     -   690170-1   SPRING. COMPRESSION   39     -   690142-3   DISC. INSULATION   38     -   354777-1   WIRE DISC. ASSEMBLY   37     -   22480-5   SPRING. COMPRESSION   36     -   690212-1   POST. RAM   35     -   2-690786-3   TERMINAL SUPPORT   34     -   2-21002-4   SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER. SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10   32     -   3120928-8   SPACER. STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455880-0   SPACER. STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455880-0   SPACER. STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   12   22	-				
-   690125-1   SHIM SUB-ASSY   43     -   1-690124-3   WASHER, RAM (.105)   42     -   7-21002-9   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   23241-6   BALL, STEEL   40     -   690170-1   SPRING, COMPRESSION   39     -   690142-3   DISC, INSULATION   38     -   354777-1   WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY   37     -   22480-5   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   22400-5   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   2200214   SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10   32     -   1320903-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1430901-2   ASEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPG LOCK, REG NO 8	-	690191-1		45	
-   1-690124-3   WASHER. RAM 1.105)   42     -   7-21002-9   SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   23241-6   BALL. STEEL   40     -   690170-1   SPRING. COMPRESSION   39     -   690142-3   DISC. INSULATION   38     -   354777-1   WIRE DISC. ASSEMBLY   37     -   22480-5   SPRING. COMPRESSION   36     -   2690786-3   TERMINAL SUPPORT   34     -   2-690786-3   TERMINAL SUPPORT   34     -   2-21002-4   SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER. SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10   32     -   320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   30     -   1320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455888-0   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455888-0   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   1320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   690472-2   STRIPPER	-				
-   7-21002-9   SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00   41     -   23241-6   BALL, STEEL   40     -   690170-1   SPRING, COMPRESSION   39     -   690142-3   DISC, INSULATION   38     -   22480-5   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   22400-4   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10   32     -   3-21000-4   SCR, SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375   31     -   1320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455886-0   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455886-0   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   28     -   21004-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   210024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG N	-				
-   23241-6   BALL, STEEL   40     -   690170-1   SPRING, COMPRESSION   39     -   690142-3   DISC, INSULATION   38     -   354777-1   WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY   37     -   22480-5   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   690212-1   POST, RAM   35     -   2-690786-3   TERMINAL SUPPORT   34     -   2-21002-4   SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10   32     -   320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   30     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455886-0   SPACER, CRIMPER   22     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   22     -   2-21000-7   SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   21     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   690453-0   SPREAR   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   6904561-2   STOP, SHEAR   11<	-				
-   690170-1   SPRING, COMPRESSION   39     -   690142-3   DISC, INSULATION   38     -   354777-1   WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY   37     -   22480-5   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   22690786-3   TERMINAL SUPPORT   34     -   2-21002-4   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10   32     -   1320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   30     -   1633091-2   ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455888-0   SPACER, CRIMPER   28     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   22     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   691353-1   STRIPPER   19	-				
-   354777-1   WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY   37     -   22480-5   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   690212-1   POST, RAM   35     -   2-690786-3   TERMINAL SUPPORT   34     -   2-21002-4   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10   322     -   3-21000-4   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375   31     -   1320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   30     -   1455888-0   SPACER, CRIMPER   228     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   22     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   691353-1   STRIPPER   19     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   19     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT	-			-	
-   22480-5   SPRING, COMPRESSION   36     -   690212-1   POST, RAM   35     -   2-690786-3   TERMINAL SUPPORT   34     -   2-21002-4   SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WSHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10   32     -   3-21000-4   SCR. SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375   31     -   1320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455888-0   SPACER, CRIMPER   28     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   22     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   224     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   22     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   691353-1   STRIPPER   19     -   690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER SPACER   7 <td>-</td> <td>690142-3</td> <td>DISC, INSULATION .</td> <td></td> <td></td>	-	690142-3	DISC, INSULATION .		
-   690212-1   POST, RAM   35     -   2-690786-3   TERMINAL SUPPORT   34     -   2-21002-4   SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO IO   32     -   1320908-8   SPACER, STR IP GUIDE   30     -   1320908-8   SPACER, STR IP GUIDE   29     -   1-455888-0   SPACER, CRIMPER   28     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STR IP GUIDE   29     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STR IP GUIDE   22     -   12002-7   STR IPPER   22     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   690472-2   STR IPPER   19     -   679625-2   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPR ING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   1-240641-5   SPACER   7     -   2-455889-0   DEPRESSOR, SHEAR   11	-				
-   2-690786-3   TERMINAL SUPPORT   34     -   2-21002-4   SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO IO   32     -   3-21000-4   SCR., SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375   31     -   1320908-8   SPACER, SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375   31     -   1633091-2   ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE   30     -   1633091-2   ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE   28     -   16320908-8   SPACER, CRIMPER   28     -   1633091-2   ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455888-0   SPACER, CRIMPER   28     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   22     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   691353-1   STRIPPER   19     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   19     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   11     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   462006-6   FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT	-				
-   2-21002-4   SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750   33     -   21024-5   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10   32     -   3-21000-4   SCR, SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375   31     -   1320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   30     -   1633091-2   ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455888-0   SPACER, CRIMPER   28     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   22     -   2-21000-7   SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   21     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   19     -   61353-1   STRIPPER   19     -   679625-2   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   11     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   9     -   3-1633116-9   ANVIL, COMBINATION   8     -   1-2405889-0   DEPRESSOR, SHEAR <td< td=""><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	-				
-   3-21000-4   SCR. SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375   31     -   1320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   30     -   1633091-2   ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455888-0   SPACER, CRIMPER   28     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   22     -   2-21000-7   SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   21     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   691353-1   STRIPPER   19     -   679625-2   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   11     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   462006-6   FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT   9     -   3-1633116-9   ANVIL, COMBINATION   8     -   1-240641-5   SPACER   7     -   2-455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER SPACER   4     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3 </td <td>-</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	-				
-   1320908-8   SPACER, STRIP GUIDE   30     -   1633091-2   ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455888-0   SPACER, CRIMPER   28     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   22     -   2-21000-7   SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   21     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   691353-1   STRIPPER   19     -   679625-2   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   11     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   462006-6   FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT   9     -   3-163316-9   ANVIL, COMBINATION   8     -   1-240641-5   SPACER   7     -   2-455889-0   DEPRESSOR, SHEAR   7     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   4-1633569-5   CRIMPER, WIRE   1 <tr< td=""><td>-</td><td>21024-5</td><td></td><td></td><td>в</td></tr<>	-	21024-5			в
-   1633091-2   ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE   29     -   1-455886-0   SPACER, CRIMPER   28     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   22     -   2-21000-7   SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   21     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   691353-1   STRIPPER   19     -   673625-2   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   11     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   462006-6   FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT   9     -   3-1633116-9   ANVIL, COMBINATION   8     -   1-240641-5   SPACER   7     -   2-455889-0   DEPRESSOR, SHEAR   5     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   2     -   6-1673600-3   CRIMPER, WIRE   1	-				
-   1-455888-0   SPACER, CRIMPER   28     -   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   22     -   2-21000-7   SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   21     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   691353-1   STRIPPER   19     -   679625-2   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   11     -   1-609459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   462006-6   FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT   9     -   3-1633116-9   AVVIL, COMBINATION   8     -   1-240641-5   SPACER   7     -   2-455889-0   DEPRESSOR, SHEAR   5     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   1     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   1     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   1     -<	-				
-   1320928-3   PLATE, STRIP GUIDE   24     -   690472-2   STRIPPER   22     -   2-21000-7   SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   21     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   691353-1   STRIPPER   19     -   673625-2   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   11     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   462006-6   FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT   9     -   3-1633116-9   ANVIL, COMBINATION   8     -   1-240641-5   SPACER   7     -   2-455889-0   DEPRESSOR, SHEAR   5     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   2     -   6-1673600-3   CRIMPER, WIRE   1     1   U/M   PART NO   DESCRIPTION   ITEM NO     I   I/M   PART NO   DESCRIPTION   NO <td>-</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	-				
-   690472-2   STRIPPER   22     -   2-21000-7   SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500   21     -   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   691353-1   STRIPPER   19     -   679625-2   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   462006-6   FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT   9     -   3-1633116-9   ANVIL, COMBINATION   8     -   1-240641-5   SPACER   7     -   2-455889-0   DEPRESSOR, SHEAR   5     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   2     -   6-1673600-3   CRIMPER, WIRE   1     I   U/M   PART NO   DESCRIPTION   ITEM NO     I   U/M   PART NO   DESCRIPTION   1105-3608     INSULATION SHE   INOV2005 <t< td=""><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	-				
-   21024-4   WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8   20     -   691353-1   STRIPPER   19     -   673625-2   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   11     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   462006-6   FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT   9     -   3-1633116-9   ANVIL, COMBINATION   8     -   1-240641-5   SPACER   7     -   2-455889-0   DEPRESSOR, SHEAR   7     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   2     -   6-1673600-3   CRIMPER, WIRE   1     I   U/M   PART NO   DESCRIPTION   ITEM Morrisburg, PAITIO5-3600     MARTING   FROMS   17N0V2005   Twoe Constant   10     MARTING   GBAILTY   17N0V2005   Twoe Constant   No     MARTING   FROMS   17N0V2005   Twoe Constant   No	-	690472-2			
-   691353-1   STRIPPER   19     -   679625-2   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   11     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   462006-6   FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT   9     -   3-1633116-9   ANVIL, COMBINATION   8     -   1-240641-5   SPACER   7     -   2-455889-0   DEPRESSOR, SHEAR   5     -   3-1633169-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   2     -   6-1673600-3   CRIMPER, WIRE   1     I   U/M   PART NO   DESCRIPTION   ITEM     I   LEOPER   170072005   Tyce Electronics   References     CM   REGESS   170072005   Electorists   Horrisburg, PA 1105-3608     CM   APPLICATION SHEC   SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR   SIOE     CM	-				
-   679625-2   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT)   17     -   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   11     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   462006-6   FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT   9     -   3-1633116-9   AVVIL, COMBINATION   8     -   1-240641-5   SPACER   7     -   2-455889-0   DEPRESSOR, SHEAR   5     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   4     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   1     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   1     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   1     -   0   1673600-3   CRIMPER, WIRE   1     1   U/M   PART NO   DESCRIPTION   116     1   6-1673600-3   CRIMPER   TNOV2005   Tyce Electronics     CM   RMEREPER   17NOV2005	-				
-   5-22280-0   SPRING, COMPRESSION   12     -   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   11     -   1-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   10     -   462006-6   FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT   9     -   3-1633116-9   ANVIL, COMBINATION   8     -   1-240641-5   SPACER   7     -   2-455389-0   DEPRESSOR, SHEAR   5     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   4     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER, WIRE   1     I   U/M   PART NO   DESCRIPTION   ITEM     I   U/M   PART NO   DESCRIPTION   ITEM     I   GBALTY   TNOV2005   TAYCE Electronics   INOV2005     Image: Store   INOV2005   Image: Store   SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR     Image: Store   Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608   Image: Store   SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR					
-   690461-2   STOP, SHEAR   II     -   I-690459-0   SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT   IO     -   462006-6   FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT   9     -   3-1633116-9   ANVIL, COMBINATION   8     -   1-240641-5   SPACER   7     -   2-455889-0   DEPRESSOR, SHEAR   5     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   3-1633569-5   CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP   3     -   455888-3   SPACER, CRIMPER   2     -   6-1673600-3   CRIMPER, WIRE   1     I   U/M   PART NO   DESCRIPTION   ITEM NO     MEXANTING   GBALIFY FROMET SPEC   TINOV2005   Tyce Electronics Horrisburg, PA 17105-3600     C   -   -   6.001   TINOV2005   Tyce Electronics Horrisburg, PA 17105-3600     C   -   -   6.011 FY   TINOV2005   Tyce Electronics Horrisburg, PA 17105-3600     C   -   -   -   -   -   -     C   -   -   -   -   -					
- 462006-6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9   - 3-1633116-9 ANVIL, COMBINATION 8   - 1-240641-5 SPACER 7   - 2-455889-0 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 7   - 3-1633569-5 CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP 3   - 3-1633569-5 CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP 3   - 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 2   - 6-1673600-3 CRIMPER, WIRE 1   I U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM   - 6-80055 17N0V2005 Tyce Electronics Nortisburg, PAIT105-3600   - - - - SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR	-				
- 3-1633116-9 ANVIL, COMBINATION 8   - 1-240641-5 SPACER 7   - 2-455889-0 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5   - 3-238011-1 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4   - 3-1633569-5 CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP 3   - 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 2   - 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 2   - 6-1673600-3 CRIMPER, WIRE 1   I U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM NO   Image: State of the state of	-				
-     I - 24064I-5     SPACER     7       -     2-455889-0     DEPRESSOR, SHEAR     5       -     3-23801I-1     BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER     4       -     3-23801I-1     BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER     4       -     3-1633569-5     CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP     3       -     455888-3     SPACER, CRIMPER     2       -     6-1673600-3     CRIMPER, WIRE     1       I     U/M     PART NO     DESCRIPTION     ITEM       Image: Autominary Company     170072005     Tyce Electronics     No       Image: Autominary Company     170072005     Tyce Electronics     No       Image: Autominary Company     170072005     Tyce Electronics     No       Image: Autominary Company     Antiper Tronics     Image: State	-				
-     2 - 455389 - 0     DEPRESSOR, SHEAR     5       -     3 - 238011 - 1     BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER     4       -     3 - 1633369 - 5     CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP     3       -     4 - 55888 - 3     SPACER, CRIMPER     2       -     4 - 6 - 1673600 - 3     CRIMPER, WIRE     1       I     U/M     PART NO     DESCRIPTION     ITEM       I     U/M     PART NO     DESCRIPTION     ITEM       I     GRAIL     10002005     Tyce Electronics     NO       Improvement energy     TNOV2005     Tyce Electronics     NO       Improvement energy     TNOV2005     Tyce Electronics     NO       Improvement energy     INOV2005     Electronics     NO     NO       Improvement energy     INOV2005     Tyce Electronics     NO     NO       Improvement energy     INOV2005     Electronics     NO     NO       Improvement energy     INOV2005     Electronics     NO     NO       Improvement energy     Impresace     SIDE     FEED <t< td=""><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	-				
-     3-238011-1     BLOCK. CRIMPER SPACER     4       -     3-1633569-5     CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP     3       -     455838-3     SPACER, CRIMPER     2       -     6-1673600-3     CRIMPER, WIRE     1       I     U/M     PART NO     DESCRIPTION     ITEM       I     U/M     PART NO     DESCRIPTION     ITEM       IREMETER     INOV2005     TAVE     ITEM     ITEM       IREMETER     GBAILTY     TNOV2005     TAVE     ITEM       INFORMETER     SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR     SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR     ITEM	-				
-     3-1633569-5     CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP     3       -     455838-3     SPACER, CRIMPER     2       -     6-1673600-3     CRIMPER, WIRE     1       I     U/M     PART NO     DESCRIPTION     ITEM       I     U/M     PART NO     DESCRIPTION     ITEM       I     GROSS     17N0V2005     Tyce Electronics     Norrisburg, PAITIOS-3600       Intermeter prices     GRAILEY     17N0V2005     Tyce Electronics     Norrisburg, PAITIOS-3600       Intermeter prices     GRAILEY     17N0V2005     Tyce Electronics     Norrisburg, PAITIOS-3600       Intermeter prices     Intermeter prices     Intermeter prices     Norrisburg, PAITIOS-3600       Intermeter prices     Intermeter prices     Intermeter prices     Intermeter prices       Intermeter prices     Intermeter prices	-				
-     6-1673600-3     CRIMPER, WIRE     I       I     U/M     PART     NO     DESCRIPTION     ITEM       I     U/M     PART     NO     DESCRIPTION     ITEM       I     U/M     PART     NO     DESCRIPTION     ITEM       I     I/M     PART     NO     DESCRIPTION     ITEM       I     I/M     PART     INOV2005     Tyce Electronics     INOV2005       CM     R     MERPPER     INOV2005     INOV2005     INOV2005     INOV2005       CM     Anyon     INOV2005     INOV2005     INOV2005     INOV2005     INOV2005       CM     INOV205     INOV205     INOV20	-	3-1633569-	5 CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP	3	
I U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM NO   Image: Mathematic Sector	-			2	
IDESCRIPTION     NO       INDIVISION STREE     INVO2005     Express       INVO2005     Express     Tyce Electronics       INVESTIGATION STREE     INVO2005     Express       INVESTIGATION STREE     INVO2005     Express       INVESTIGATION STREE     INVO2005     Express       INVESTIGATION STREE     INVO2005     Express       INVESTIGATION STREE     SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR       INVESTIGATION STREE     INVO2005	-	6-1673600-	3 CRIMPER, WIRE	LTEN	
Later vortex LGROSS LGROSS   Calk Calk TOVERVACES More Seree   Calk Arrop of Calk Arrop of Calk Arrop of Calk   Calk Arrop of Calk Arrop of Calk Arrop of Calk   Calk Arrop of Calk Arrop of Calk Arrop of Calk   Calk Product Sere SIDE FEED   Calk Product Sere -   Calk Calk -					А
LEARWIG BERCITION: AVED GRAITY C ±0.1 C ±0.0 C ±0	ELECTRONIES CON BINIERING DALL PEVISION.	22090 1			
C ±0 DI APPLICATOR STCC	RANCES UNL	ESS. LEVA	IJNUV2005 Electronics Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608		
C ±0.1 - C ±0.D1 - C ±0.D01 APPLICATION SPEC -	ai arecii	G. BALLEY	SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR		
C ±0.0001 SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO	±0.1 ±0.01	-			
	±0.0001 ±0.0001		SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO RESTR	וכזנס דס	
метики Манина Аналии Сентерии Сент				-	
CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE 3:5 SHEET I OF I REV B		CUSTOMER	5:3	D	
CUSTOMER VIEWABLE ASSEMBLY			CUSIOMER VIEWABLE ASSEMB	LY	

2				1		
DIST			REVISIONS			
66	,	LTD	DESCRIPTION	DATE	Daw	APVD
		A	RELEASED	098(C2005	LG	GB
		Al	ECR-08-008601	0.4APR2808	MY	GB
		A2	ECR-09-007687	02APR2809	MY	TE
		В	ECR-10-020086	295[ P2010	XZ	SX

A